Customized product, competitively priced, and in stock now!
Disconnect Switch Combination Starters
MCP Circuit Breaker Combination Starters*
• Long-lasting, energy-effi cient Red-ON and/or Green-OFF LED pilot lights
• Specially designed, pliable “foam-in-place” cabinet seals
• Available with Electronic Motor Circuit Protector (MCP) circuit breakers
or fusible/non-fusible disconnect switch
• NEMA® Type 1, 12/3R enclosure

We stock a wide range of open-style NEMA starters and accessories, and can provide you with the necessary
expertise to ful� ll all your motor control needs from stock today!
Questions to ask: How to order:
1. Full Load Amps or HP?
2. Voltage and Phase?
3. Indoor or Outdoor?
4. Control Voltage – 120 V?
5. Con� rm Overload Relay Style?
6. Accessories Required?
1. Select Starter ex. 8536SAO2V02H30S
2. Select Accessories ex. 9991SCG8
3. Select Accessories ex. 9999SA3
For technical questions please contact the Schneider Electric Customer Care Center at 888-778-2733.
Starters*: Select Starter (Digest Page 16-18)
480 V 3 - 5 HP 7.5 - 10 HP 15 - 25 HP 30 - 50 HP
Style Size 0 (FLA = 6-18) Size 1 (FLA = 9-27) Size 2 (FLA = 15-45) Size 3 (FLA = 30-90)
Open 8536SBO2V02H30S 8536SCO3V02H30S 8536SDO1V02H30S 8536SEO1V02H30S
NEMA 1 8536SBG2V02H30S 8536SCG3V02H30S 8536SDG1V02H30S 8536SEG1V02H30S
NEMA 3R 8536SBA2V02H30S 8536SCA3V02H30S 8536SDA1V02H30S 8536SEA1V02H30S
* All starters above are rated at 480v/Solid State O.L. Relays/120v Separate Control. To order starter with standard thermal overload relay,
remove “H30.” See digest page 16-116 for Thermal Unit Selection.
Want to learn more? Scan this QR code
with your smartphone for an informative video
about the NEMA starters and accessories
from Schneider Electric.
Schneider Electric USA
1415 S. Roselle Road
Palatine, IL 60067
Tel: 847-397-2600